
 

 Delhi World Public School 
   Mid - Day Meal Menu 

     Month –July 2025 

Date Day Menu 

01-07-2025 Tuesday Dal Makhani + Soft Chapatis + Fresh Green Salad + Gulab Jamun. 

02-07-2025 Wednesday White Chana + Steamed Rice + Carrot Cucumber Stick. 

03-07-2025 Thursday Mix Veg + Plain Prantha  + Fresh Green Salad + Chach. 
 

04-07-2025 Friday Pav Bhaji + Onion Salad + Frooti. 
 

05-07-2025 Saturday Rajma, Rice + Chapati + Fresh Green Salad. 
 

06-07-2025 Sunday Holiday 

07-07-2025 Monday Panchratan Dal + Butter Chapatis + Onion Tomato Salad. 

08-07-2025 Tuesday Vegetable Vermicelli +Tomato Sauce + Lemonade. 
 

09-07-2025 Wednesday Paneer Do Pyaza + Soft Chapatis + Onion Tomato Salad. 

10-07-2025 Thursday Matar Kulcha + Onion Salad + Lassi. 

11-07-2025 Friday Hakka Noodles with Colourful Vegetables + Roohafza. 

12-07-2025 Saturday Second Saturday 

13-07-2025 Sunday Holiday 

14-07-2025 Monday Khichdi + Boondi Raita. 

15-07-2025 Tuesday Idli Sambhar + Coconut Chutney. 

16-07-2025 Wednesday Kadhai Paneer + Soft Chapati + Fresh Green Salad + Chach. 

17-07-2025 Thursday Peri Peri Paratha + Curd, Pickle. 

18-07-2025 Friday Bread Toast, Fries + Tomato Ketchup + Rasna. 

19-07-2025 Saturday Black Chana Rice + Sweet Corn Salad. 

20-07-2025 Sunday Holiday 

21-07-2025 Monday Chole Kulche + Onion Salad + Tang. 

22-07-2025 Tuesday Matar Paneer + Whole Wheat Chapati + Fresh Green Salad + Suji Halwa. 

23-07-2025 Wednesday Shivratri 

24-07-2025 Thursday Nutrella Korma with Peas, Chapati + Mix Veg Salad. 

25-07-2025 Friday Red Sauce Pasta + Lemonade. 

26-07-2025 Saturday Kidney Beans + Plain Steamed Rice + Fresh Green Salad + Chach. 

27-07-2025 Sunday Holiday 

28-07-2025 Monday Dal Tadka + Jeera Rice + Chapati + Fresh Green Salad. 

29-07-2025 Tuesday Pav Bhaji + Onion Salad + Rasna. 

30-07-2025 Wednesday Vegetable pulao + Cucumber Raita + Fresh green salad. 

31-07-2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day 
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